

**NEGOTIATED PROCUREMENT No.
K-2020-041(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	unit	Project Billboard	5,500.00	5,500.00		
II.	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	45,173.26	90,346.52		
III			<i>Removal of Structure and Obstruction</i>				
III a.	4.50	cu.m.	Concrete Pavement, Column and Roof Beam	4,950.08	22,275.35		
III b.	1.00	l.s.	Steel Post, Roof Framing and Roofing	22,138.28	22,138.28		
IV	27.84	cu.m.	Excavation (Foundation and Wall Footing)	1,009.91	28,111.79		
V	8.40	cu.m.	Foundation and Column	18,304.27	153,755.89		
VI	2.54	cu.m.	Roof Beam	26,251.59	66,784.05		
VII	182.87	sq.m.	Roof Framing w/ Paint	2,386.28	436,379.44		
VIII	457.58	sq.m.	Roofing	872.67	399,317.99		
IX	2.60	cu.m.	Wall Footing and Stiffener	13,116.05	34,075.49		
X	125.00	sq.m.	Masonry	625.98	78,247.76		
XI	57.12	cu.m.	Embankment	1,102.30	62,963.49		
XII	38.07	cu.m.	Concrete Pavement (Flooring)	7,945.53	302,486.33		
XIII	1.00	l.s.	Forms and Scaffolding	79,240.19	79,240.19		
XIV	123.41	sq.m.	Painting (3 Coating)	535.49	66,084.54		
XV	1.00	l.s.	Electrical	116,440.08	116,440.08		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		1,964,147.19		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Multi Purpose Center
Place of Delivery: Brgy. Tamayoc, Patnongon, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name